CITY OF KEEGO HARBOR ZONING BOARD of APPEALS MEETING AGENDA WEDNESDAY MAY 25, 2022, 6:00PM

2025 Beechmont St. Keego Harbor, MI 48320

Keego Harbor will continue to offer a virtual participation option, via zoom, to the public for those who wish to appear virtually at a City of Keego Harbor public meeting. Zoning Board of Appeals Board Members that attend meetings at City Hall shall do so starting January 1, 2022

We encourage mask wearing in City Hall due to physical constraints in the Council Chamber.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/2486821930?pwd=ci9pbTVpZUhZVTZxRG9lUXMrQjI2QT09

Meeting ID: 248 682 1930

Passcode: 573419

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

☐ Board Member David Emerling (Planning Commission Liaison)
☐ Board Member Nick Michael
☐ Board Member Theresa Shimansky
☐ Board Member Marilyn Svaluto
☐ Board Member Phil Trzos
☐ Alternate Board Member Scott Balutowicz
☐ Alternate Board Member Judy Powers

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

• ZBA Virtual Meeting Minutes from November 30, 2021

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Keego Harbor Zoning Board of Appeals welcomes public comment limited to three (3) minutes, on items that do not appear on the printed agenda. In accordance with its Meeting Conduct Rules, the Planning Commission will take no action on or discuss any item not appearing on the posted agenda. Exceptions may be made at the discretion of the chair. The public can speak to agenda items as they occur when the presiding officer opens the floor to the public. When recognized by the presiding officer, please unmute your microphone or step to the microphone and state your name for the record and direct all comments or questions to the presiding officer.

NEW BUSINESS

- Boards and Commissions Handbook
- Appointments of Officers
 - o Chairperson
 - Vice Chairperson
- Public Hearing 2836 Beland
- Zoning Board of Appeals Update

ADJOURNMENT